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Monday 23/02/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 Fim Studies Component 1- Key Developments in US Film (Clash Students only)
Monday 23/02/26 08:45 1hr 45 SP01 Sociology
Monday 23/02/26 08:45 2hrs SP01 Technology
Monday 23/02/26 13:00 1hr 45 SP01 English Language Paper 1
Tuesday 24/02/26 08:45 1hr 45 SP01 Business - Theme 2
Tuesday 24/02/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 Fim Studies Component 1- Key Developments in US Film
Tuesday 24/02/26 08:45 1hr 15 IN01 Music
Tuesday 24/02/26 13:00 1hr 30 SP01 Maths - Non Calculator

Wednesday 25/02/26 08:45 1hr 50 SP01 History Paper 1 - Cold War & Elizabethan England
Wednesday 25/02/26 13:00 1hr 15 SP01 PRE Paper - Relationships,Peace & Conflict & Crime & Punishment
Thursday 26/02/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 Computer Science Paper 1
Thursday 26/02/26 08:45 1hr SP01 GCSE PE Paper 1
Thursday 26/02/26 13:00 1hr 45 SP01 Triple Science - Biology
Thursday 26/02/26 13:00 1hr 15 SP01 Combined Science - Biology

Friday 27/02/26 08:45 2hrs IN01 German Reading/Listening H
Friday 27/02/26 08:45 1hr 30 326 German Reading/Listening F
Friday 27/02/26 08:45 1hr 20 SP01 French Writing H
Friday 27/02/26 08:45 1hr 15 SP01 French Writing F
Friday 27/02/26 13:00 1hr 30 SP01 Geography Paper 2

Monday 02/03/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 Dance
Monday 02/03/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 Fim Studies Component 2- Global Film: Narrative, Representation & Film Style
Monday 02/03/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 BTEC IT
Monday 02/03/26 08:45 1hr 15 SP01 CNAT Sport
Monday 02/03/26 13:00 1hr 45 SP01 Triple Science - Chemistry
Monday 02/03/26 13:00 1hr 15 SP01 Combined Science - Chemistry
Tuesday 03/03/26 08:45 55 mins SP01 History Paper 2 - Medicine Through Time
Tuesday 03/03/26 13:00 1hr 45 SP01 English Literature Paper 1

Wednesday 04/03/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 Drama (Clash Kara Poynter)
Wednesday 04/03/26 08:45 1hr 45 SP01 Food Prep & Nutrition
Wednesday 04/03/26 13:00 1hr 30 SP01 Geography Paper 3
Wednesday 04/03/26 13:00 1hr 30 SP01 Drama (Clash Kara Poynter)
Thursday 05/03/26 08:45 1hr 45 SP01 Triple Science - Physics
Thursday 05/03/26 08:45 1hr 15 SP01 Combined Science - Physics
Thursday 05/03/26 13:00 2hrs 327 French Reading/Listening H
Thursday 05/03/26 13:00 1hr 30 IN01 French Reading/Listening F
Thursday 05/03/26 13:00 1hr 20 SP01 German Writing H
Thursday 05/03/26 13:00 1hr 15 SP01 German Writing F

Friday 06/03/26 08:45 1hr 30 SP01 Computer Science Paper 2
Friday 06/03/26 08:45 1hr SP01 GCSE PE Paper 2
Friday 06/03/26 13:00 1hr 30 SP01 Maths - Calculator
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Monday 09/03/26 All Day 5hrs 108 Art -  11C/Ar
Monday 09/03/26 P3&4 2hrs Dance Dance Practical
Tuesday 10/03/26 All Day 5hrs 107 Art Graphics -  11A/Ag
Tuesday 10/03/26 All Day 5hrs 109 Art Textiles - 11A/At
Tuesday 10/03/26 All Day 5.5hrs Lib French Speaking 

Wednesday 11/03/26 All Day 5hrs 111 Art -  11B/Ar
Wednesday 11/03/26 All Day 5.5hrs Lib French Speaking 
Thursday 12/03/26 All Day 5.5hrs Lib German Speaking 

Friday 13/03/26 All Day 5.5hrs Lib German Speaking 

Practical Exams Monday 9th to Friday13th March

Written Exams Monday 23rd February to Friday 6th March
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